Institutional Review of Student Residency Status
As of August 1, 2010

Students

Eligible to Receiving
Institution Applicants Return Benefits
Abraham Baldwin Agricultural College 35 24 no

Albany State University

Armstrong Atlantic State University
Atlanta Metropolitan College
Augusta State University
Bainbridge College

na no
na no
na no
na no
na no

3
7
17
2
1
7
College of Coastal Georgia * na -
2
66
0
4
0

Clayton State University 23 no
Columbus State University 1 no
Dalton State College na no
Darton College 5 no
East Georgia College na no
Fort Valley State University 0 no
Gainesville State College 26 na no
Georgia College and State University 0 2 no
Georgia Gwinnett College 0 0 no
Georgia Highlands College 1 6 no
Georgia Institute of Technology 0 4 no
Georgia Perimeter College 33 100 no
Georgia Southern University 0 1 no
Georgia Southwestern State University 2 0 no
Georgia State University 6 18 no
Gordon College 0 0 no
Kennesaw State University 1 12 no
Macon State College 0 1 no
Medical College of Georgia 0 0 no
Middle Georgia College 2 2 no
North Georgia College and State University 3 13 no
Savannah State University 9 na no
South Georgia College 0 9 no
Southern Polytechnic State University 3 6 no
University of Georgia 10 na no
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